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Exports FEBRUARY 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 ' United Kingdom

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000

4804.31.5000

4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

China
China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan

Japan
Australia
Australia

Australia

South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

3,682,237 kg
0 kg
3,682,237 kg

3,598,255 kg
425,709 kg
3,172,546 kg

198,591 kg
522 kg
198,069 kg

1,025,783 kg
0 kg
1,025,783 kg

666,143 kg
0 kg
666,143 kg

58,865 kg
0 kg
58,865 kg

50,979 kg
13,856 kg
37,123 kg

95,871 kg
73,868 kg
22,003 kg

381,352 kg
0 kg
381,352 kg

1,989,746 kg
0 kg

1,989,746 kg

269,252 kg

2,216,300
0
2,216,300

2,440,904
539,604
1,901,300

105,172
3,922
101,250

618,752
0
618,752

382,500
0
382,500

33,750
0
33,750

83,711
61,211
22,500

59,971
48,721
11,250

202,500
0
202,500

1,125,000
0

1,125,000

157,500

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




Exports FEBRUARY 2006

Country Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value
Should Read:  Domestic 4804.31.5000 South Africa 0 kg 0
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000 South Africa 269,252 kg 157,500

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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