## **Exports FEBRUARY 2006**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	3,682,237	kg	2,216,300
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	3,682,237	kg	2,216,300
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,598,255	kg	2,440,904
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	425,709	kg	539,604
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	3,172,546	kg	1,901,300
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	198,591	kg	105,172
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	522	kg	3,922
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	198,069	kg	101,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	1,025,783	kg	618,752
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	1,025,783	kg	618,752
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	666,143	kg	382,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	666,143	kg	382,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	58,865	kg	33,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Indonesia	58,865	kg	33,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	50,979	kg	83,711
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	13,856	kg	61,211
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	China	37,123	kg	22,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	95,871	kg	59,971
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	73,868	kg	48,721
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Hong Kong	22,003	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	381,352	kg	202,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	381,352	kg	202,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	1,989,746	kg	1,125,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	1,989,746	kg	1,125,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	269,252	kg	157,500

## Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

## Exports FEBRUARY 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	269,252	kg	157,500